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000051490 Roof Replacement 23,885 11/13/2024

HX Base Yr

355 SE ANDREWS DR, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 80
Interior Floo 06 VINYL ASB 20
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 01 NONE 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 2,370 109.7600 122.93 291,344 1983 1983 0 0 0 35.00 65.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 0 Heated Area: 2170

BAS 629 100 629 50,260

BAS 1,541 100 1,541 123,133

FCP 576 25 144 11,506

FOP 20 30 6 480

FST 91 55 50 3,996

2,857 2,370 189,374

BAS= W31 S33 E25N6FOP=  E5N4 W5S4$ N4 E5 S2 E13 N2 E12 N23
FST= N7 W13 S7 E13 $ W13 BAS= N7 E13 N23 FCP= N24 W24 S24
E24$ W24 S30E11$ W11$.

BAS

31

33

25

6

4
5

13
12

23

1311

FOP
5
4

5
4

FST 7

13

7

13

BAS

7

13

23

24

30

11

FCP 24

24

24

24

1 0190 FPLC PF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 1,200.00 1,200.00 100 0 0 3 100 1,200

2 0280 POOL R/CON 0 100 32 16 512.00 UT 70.00 70.00 100 1985 1985 3 40 14,336

3 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 24 63 1,512.00 UT 1.12 1.12 100 0 0 3 100 1,693

4 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 16 16 256.00 UT 2.48 2.48 100 0 0 3 100 634

5 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 10 70 700.00 UT 1.12 1.12 100 0 0 3 100 784

6 0120 CLFENCE  4 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 1993 1993 3 100 300

7 0169 FENCE/WOOD 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 1993 1993 3 100 300

8 0060 CARPORT F 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2013 2013 3 100 1,295

20,542

1 0100 C SFR 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 1.17 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 14,000.00 14,000.00 16,380


